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() Temporary Members
&)

Registered from August 13 to December 10, 2020

Verity the member's information on the Register of Dietitians for the most current
information about the status of certificates.

Name Registration Date
Number

Menatalla Abdou, RD 15761 13-Aug-2020
Richard Aguanno, RD 15788 08-Sep-2020
Suzanne Anderson, RD 15779 16-Oct-2020
Princes Nasim Banizamani, RD 15781 24-Sep-2020
Preeti Bansal Kshirsagar, RD 15578 28-Aug-2020
Clare Barker, RD 15830 08-Oct-2020
Myriam Beaudry, Dt.P. 15767 06-Oct-2020
Cora Behan, RD 15797 23-Oct-2020
Brooklyne Buckley, RD 15834 05-Nov-2020
Jacob Carver, RD 15833 28-Sep-2020
Josiane Chaput, Dt.P. 15795 02-Dec-2020
Poorva Chitale, RD 15815 13-Oct-2020
Debora Choi, RD 15829 06-Nov-2020
Kelsey Dal Pai, RD 15840 06-Nov-2020
Rebecca Delduco, RD 15776 01-Sep-2020
Noémie Desmarteaux, RD 15814 02-Oct-2020
Stefanie Di Tella, RD 15780 03-Sep-2020
Amélia Dufour, Dt.P. 15737 30-Nov-2020
Vanessa Duncan, RD 15764 14-Aug-2020
Kristen Garland, RD 15777 15-Sep-2020
Isabelle Gauthier-Mayers, Dt.P. 15709 30-Nov-2020
Sarah Groulx, RD 15771 21-Sep-2020
Theresa Handrigan, RD 15786 02-Oct-2020
Camilla Henry, RD 15744 28-Aug-2020
Trista Hildebrand, RD 15816 20-Oct-2020
Leanne Hobe, RD 15794 08-Sep-2020
Nicole Hogan, RD 15804 15-Sep-2020
Monika Hotson, RD 15752 25-Aug-2020
Sarah Hunt, RD 15819 21-Sep-2020
Kira Jewell, RD 15832 07-Oct-2020
Alexandra Kamp, RD 15785 27-Aug-2020

Kelly-Anne Kerrigan, RD 15783 28-Aug-2020


https://portal.collegeofdietitians.org/cdo/Portal/Public_Directory/PublicRegisterMember/Public_Directory/PublicRegisterMember.aspx

Name

Hannah Kinstler, RD
France Ladouceur, Dt.P.
Raphaélle Laroche-Nantel, Dt.P.
Michelle Lau, RD
Genevieve Lefebvre, Dt.P.
Sanny Li, RD

Michelle Lo, RD

Xue Wei Ly, RD

Menna Mahmoud, RD
Héloise Massé, Dt.P.
Mackenzie Michalczuk, RD

Guillaume Millette-Campeau, Dt.P.

Emilee Newhouse, RD
Candice Nguyen, RD
Catherine Ochnik, RD
Sanchi Parulkar, RD
Jessica Pfile, RD

Maude Pressault, Dt.P.
Hiba Rachid, RD
Raphael Rezkallah, Dt.P.
Gull Rizwan, RD
Karol-Ann Roy, RD
Sara Shama, RD
Jeannine Smith, RD
Fiona Sohrabi, RD
Tayler Sorensen, RD
Farren Tropea, RD
Jessie Trupp, RD

Pamela Mae Vargas, RD
Ching-Lam Wong, RD
Jessica Wong, RD
Christina Wood, RD

Registration
Number

15828
15710
15750
15719
15778
15820
15762
15766
15708
15702
15782
15810
15801
15812
15831
15793
15791
15789
15792
15724
14219
15773
15759
15827
15768
15817
15769
15784
15711
15755
15825
15743

Date

22-Sep-2020
07-Oct-2020
05-Oct-2020
13-Aug-2020
02-Dec-2020
28-Oct-2020
16-Sep-2020
13-Aug-2020
02-Sep-2020
03-Nov-2020
18-Sep-2020
01-Oct-2020
10-Sep-2020
16-Sep-2020
21-Oct-2020
11-Sep-2020
03-Sep-2020
27-Oct-2020
11-Sep-2020
26-Oct-2020
01-Dec-2020
03-Sep-2020
19-Aug-2020
24-Sep-2020
13-Aug-2020
27-Oct-2020
03-Sep-2020
28-Aug-2020
01-Sep-2020
25-Aug-2020
21-Sep-2020
13-Aug-2020
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